
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.48
(0:13.48)

1:11.00
(0:11.01)

0:59.99
(0:11.81)

0:48.18
(0:12.47)

0:35.71
(0:12.12)

0:23.59
(0:11.45)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HELL TO PAY 4 66.1 0:11.21 1:24.48 [1] 1:10.68 [6] 0:59.47 [6] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:35.52

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.67) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:11.31)

2 11 STARDEEL 13 66.0 0:11.20 1:24.69 [2] 1:10.41 [11] 0:59.14 [12] 0:47.42 [10] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.32 [8] 0:35.30 +0

Damian Lane 1200m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:11.20)

3 10 PICCADERRO 1 67.0 0:11.12 1:24.89 [3] 1:11.18 [5] 1:00.06 [5] 0:48.31 [3] 0:35.90 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.90 -10

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.12) (0:11.75) (0:12.41) (0:12.16) (0:11.47)

4 12 STAY SILENT 6 65.1 0:11.32 1:24.97 [4] 1:10.99 [7] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.66 [11] 0:35.36 [11] 0:23.38 [9] 0:35.36 -5

Nash Rawiller 1200m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.33) (0:12.00) (0:12.30) (0:11.98) (0:11.32)

5 19 FELIS CHAUS 7 66.0 0:11.10 1:25.07 [5] 1:11.59 [1] 1:00.49 [2] 0:48.76 [2] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:36.30 -9

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:13.48) (0:11.10) (0:11.73) (0:12.46) (0:12.12) (0:11.55)

6 3 MAJOR LOOK 3 66.4 0:11.11 1:25.29 [6] 1:11.23 [9] 1:00.12 [8] 0:48.41 [7] 0:36.04 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:36.04 -9

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.71) (0:12.37) (0:12.11) (0:11.52)

7 16 SHE'S GOT LYRICS 9 66.0 0:11.14 1:25.31 [7] 1:11.03 [12] 0:59.89 [10] 0:48.16 [9] 0:35.79 [10] 0:23.61 [11] 0:35.79 -9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.14) (0:11.73) (0:12.37) (0:12.18) (0:11.37)

8 14 USE YOUR ILLUSION 14 65.6 0:11.30 1:25.39 [8] 1:10.97 [13] 0:59.67 [13] 0:48.01 [12] 0:35.70 [12] 0:23.64 [12] 0:35.70 -8

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:12.31) (0:12.06) (0:11.45)

9 4 WINCHMAN 15 66.2 0:11.28 1:25.61 [9] 1:11.16 [14] 0:59.88 [14] 0:48.03 [14] 0:35.89 [13] 0:23.94 [10] 0:35.89 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:14.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.85) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.47)

10 5 ANSON BAY 12 67.0 0:10.93 1:25.73 [10] 1:12.17 [2] 1:01.24 [1] 0:49.43 [1] 0:36.92 [2] 0:24.73 [2] 0:36.92 -8

Regan Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.56) (0:10.93) (0:11.81) (0:12.51) (0:12.19) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Under The Hood (#13), Amaretto Bo (#17), Miss Fennell (#18), Irish Jig (#22), Indiamo (#2), Carnegie Hill (#6), Dale (#7), Flying Astern (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 January 2025  15:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.48
(0:13.48)

1:11.00
(0:11.01)

0:59.99
(0:11.81)

0:48.18
(0:12.47)

0:35.71
(0:12.12)

0:23.59
(0:11.45)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DIVINE ELLA 10 66.0 0:11.30 1:25.97 [11] 1:11.75 [10] 1:00.45 [11] 0:48.46 [13] 0:36.06 [14] 0:24.19 [14] 0:36.06 -4

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.30) (0:11.99) (0:12.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.40)

12 9 ICONIFY 5 66.3 0:11.11 1:26.21 [12] 1:12.22 [8] 1:01.11 [7] 0:49.20 [8] 0:37.08 [6] 0:24.99 [5] 0:37.08 -4

Ethan Brown 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.11) (0:11.91) (0:12.12) (0:12.09) (0:11.84)

13 20 IN NO DOUBT 8 66.8 0:11.11 1:26.28 [13] 1:12.71 [3] 1:01.60 [3] 0:49.69 [4] 0:37.23 [5] 0:25.03 [6] 0:37.23 -6

Ron Stewart Overall 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.91) (0:12.46) (0:12.20) (0:11.94)

14 21 SPIRITUAL RHYTHM 2 67.4 0:11.09 1:29.38 [14] 1:15.68 [4] 1:04.59 [4] 0:52.59 [6] 0:40.05 [8] 0:27.62 [13] 0:40.05 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.54) (0:12.43) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Under The Hood (#13), Amaretto Bo (#17), Miss Fennell (#18), Irish Jig (#22), Indiamo (#2), Carnegie Hill (#6), Dale (#7), Flying Astern (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 January 2025  15:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HELL TO PAY 4 66.1 0:11.21 0:12.14 [1] 1:24.48 0:35.52

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:12.14)

2 11 STARDEEL 13 66.0 0:11.20 0:12.12 [3] 1.21L 0:35.30 +0

Damian Lane 1200m 400m (0:12.12)

3 10 PICCADERRO 1 67.0 0:11.12 0:12.27 [4] 2.39L 0:35.90 -10

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 12 STAY SILENT 6 65.1 0:11.32 0:12.06 [6] 2.83L 0:35.36 -5

Nash Rawiller 1200m 400m (0:12.06)

5 19 FELIS CHAUS 7 66.0 0:11.10 0:12.63 [2] 3.42L 0:36.30 -9

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:12.63)

6 3 MAJOR LOOK 3 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.41 [5] 4.76L 0:36.04 -9

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

7 16 SHE'S GOT LYRICS 9 66.0 0:11.14 0:12.24 [9] 4.83L 0:35.79 -9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

8 14 USE YOUR ILLUSION 14 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.19 [13] 5.31L 0:35.70 -8

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:12.19)

9 4 WINCHMAN 15 66.2 0:11.28 0:12.47 [10] 6.61L 0:35.89 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

10 5 ANSON BAY 12 67.0 0:10.93 0:12.81 [7] 7.35L 0:36.92 -8

Regan Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Under The Hood (#13), Amaretto Bo (#17), Miss Fennell (#18), Irish Jig (#22), Indiamo (#2), Carnegie Hill (#6), Dale (#7), Flying Astern (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 January 2025  15:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE - 1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DIVINE ELLA 10 66.0 0:11.30 0:12.79 [11] 8.71L 0:36.06 -4

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

12 9 ICONIFY 5 66.3 0:11.11 0:13.15 [8] 10.13L 0:37.08 -4

Ethan Brown 1200m 1200m (0:13.15)

13 20 IN NO DOUBT 8 66.8 0:11.11 0:13.09 [12] 10.58L 0:37.23 -6

Ron Stewart Overall 1200m (0:13.09)

14 21 SPIRITUAL RHYTHM 2 67.4 0:11.09 0:15.26 [14] 28.82L 0:40.05 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:15.26)

Scratched: Under The Hood (#13), Amaretto Bo (#17), Miss Fennell (#18), Irish Jig (#22), Indiamo (#2), Carnegie Hill (#6), Dale (#7), Flying Astern (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 January 2025  15:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Hell To Pay

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (Overall)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.48 [1]
(0:13.80)

1:10.68 [6]
(0:11.21)

0:59.47 [6]
(0:11.67)

0:47.80 [5]
(0:12.28)

0:35.52 [3]
(0:12.07)

0:23.45 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:12.14 [1]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 64.2 62.5 60.5 60.9 63.7 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.0 63.4 61.4 64.1 65.2 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 3.8 3.7 5.0 3.8 4.3 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Stardeel

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.69 [2]
(0:14.28)

1:10.41 [11]
(0:11.27)

0:59.14 [12]
(0:11.72)

0:47.42 [10]
(0:12.12)

0:35.30 [9]
(0:11.98)

0:23.32 [8]
(0:11.20)

0:12.12 [3]
(0:12.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 64.0 62.1 61.0 61.6 64.3 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 66.0 63.3 62.3 64.3 65.5 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.8 4.0 4.0 4.8 4.0 5.7 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Piccaderro

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.89 [3]
(0:13.71)

1:11.18 [5]
(0:11.12)

1:00.06 [5]
(0:11.75)

0:48.31 [3]
(0:12.41)

0:35.90 [4]
(0:12.16)

0:23.74 [4]
(0:11.47)

0:12.27 [4]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 64.9 61.5 58.6 59.5 62.6 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 67.0 63.1 59.9 62.3 63.3 61.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 2.2 2.0 1.2 0.5 1.6 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Stay Silent

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:24.97 [4]
(0:13.98)

1:10.99 [7]
(0:11.33)

0:59.66 [9]
(0:12.00)

0:47.66 [11]
(0:12.30)

0:35.36 [11]
(0:11.98)

0:23.38 [9]
(0:11.32)

0:12.06 [6]
(0:12.06)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 63.5 60.7 59.4 60.9 63.5 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 65.1 62.4 60.3 63.6 64.2 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 4.4 3.5 2.5 2.5 5.6 5.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Felis Chaus

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.10 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (Overall)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.07 [5]
(0:13.48)

1:11.59 [1]
(0:11.10)

1:00.49 [2]
(0:11.73)

0:48.76 [2]
(0:12.46)

0:36.30 [1]
(0:12.12)

0:24.18 [1]
(0:11.55)

0:12.63 [2]
(0:12.63)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 65.0 61.7 58.1 59.5 62.4 57.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 65.8 64.3 58.9 61.9 63.1 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 3.3 2.2 1.3 0.6 2.2 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Major Look

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.29 [6]
(0:14.06)

1:11.23 [9]
(0:11.11)

1:00.12 [8]
(0:11.71)

0:48.41 [7]
(0:12.37)

0:36.04 [7]
(0:12.11)

0:23.93 [7]
(0:11.52)

0:12.41 [5]
(0:12.41)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 64.8 61.8 58.8 59.6 62.4 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 66.4 65.0 59.9 62.4 63.5 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 2.3 2.0 1.4 0.5 0.6 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.1 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.9 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name She's Got Lyrics

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.31 [7]
(0:14.28)

1:11.03 [12]
(0:11.14)

0:59.89 [10]
(0:11.73)

0:48.16 [9]
(0:12.37)

0:35.79 [10]
(0:12.18)

0:23.61 [11]
(0:11.37)

0:12.24 [9]
(0:12.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 64.5 61.9 58.7 59.3 63.3 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 66.0 63.8 59.7 63.0 64.6 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 2.4 2.2 1.5 0.9 1.6 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.9

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
...

A
v

g
. 

S
tr

id
e

 F
re

q
. 

[H
z] 2.42.4

2.32.32.3
2.4

2.2

6.97.17.17.17.37.4

6.3

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m

0

5

10

15

20
0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
...

S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k 7

9

11
10

9

10
12

58.9
63.3

59.358.761.964.5

50.6

Report Created:  Sat 4 January 2025  15:55 GMT+10 Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Use Your Illusion

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (Overall)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.39 [8]
(0:14.42)

1:10.97 [13]
(0:11.30)

0:59.67 [13]
(0:11.66)

0:48.01 [12]
(0:12.31)

0:35.70 [12]
(0:12.06)

0:23.64 [12]
(0:11.45)

0:12.19 [13]
(0:12.19)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 63.6 62.2 59.0 60.0 62.9 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 64.8 64.4 60.5 62.4 64.2 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.9 2.2 2.3 1.6 1.2 3.2 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Winchman

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.61 [9]
(0:14.45)

1:11.16 [14]
(0:11.28)

0:59.88 [14]
(0:11.85)

0:48.03 [14]
(0:12.14)

0:35.89 [13]
(0:11.95)

0:23.94 [10]
(0:11.47)

0:12.47 [10]
(0:12.47)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 64.0 61.4 60.8 61.6 62.7 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 66.2 62.5 62.6 65.0 65.1 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.5 3.5 3.8 4.3 4.0 8.5 8.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Anson Bay

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.93 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (Overall)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.73 [10]
(0:13.56)

1:12.17 [2]
(0:10.93)

1:01.24 [1]
(0:11.81)

0:49.43 [1]
(0:12.51)

0:36.92 [2]
(0:12.19)

0:24.73 [2]
(0:11.92)

0:12.81 [7]
(0:12.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 65.7 61.5 58.1 59.4 60.6 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 66.7 65.1 59.2 61.5 61.7 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.0 5.9 2.7 2.2 1.1 1.8 2.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Divine Ella

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:25.97 [11]
(0:14.22)

1:11.75 [10]
(0:11.30)

1:00.45 [11]
(0:11.99)

0:48.46 [13]
(0:12.40)

0:36.06 [14]
(0:11.87)

0:24.19 [14]
(0:11.40)

0:12.79 [11]
(0:12.79)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 63.8 60.5 59.1 62.0 63.1 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 66.0 62.2 61.0 64.5 65.0 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.4 4.0 3.4 2.5 3.7 8.0 7.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Iconify

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:26.21 [12]
(0:13.99)

1:12.22 [8]
(0:11.11)

1:01.11 [7]
(0:11.91)

0:49.20 [8]
(0:12.12)

0:37.08 [6]
(0:12.09)

0:24.99 [5]
(0:11.84)

0:13.15 [8]
(0:13.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 64.7 61.1 60.6 60.6 60.9 54.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 66.3 63.4 61.5 62.3 62.3 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 3.6 3.3 3.6 2.9 5.1 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.3 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name In No Doubt

Final Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (Overall)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:26.28 [13]
(0:13.57)

1:12.71 [3]
(0:11.11)

1:01.60 [3]
(0:11.91)

0:49.69 [4]
(0:12.46)

0:37.23 [5]
(0:12.20)

0:25.03 [6]
(0:11.94)

0:13.09 [12]
(0:13.09)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 64.8 60.9 58.5 59.6 60.2 55.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.8 66.4 63.2 59.9 62.1 62.2 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 4.4 3.1 2.1 1.7 3.4 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Spiritual Rhythm

Final Rank 14

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CANADIAN CLUB MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE -
1400m

04 January 2025 - 15:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:29.38 [14]
(0:13.70)

1:15.68 [4]
(0:11.09)

1:04.59 [4]
(0:12.00)

0:52.59 [6]
(0:12.54)

0:40.05 [8]
(0:12.43)

0:27.62 [13]
(0:12.36)

0:15.26 [14]
(0:15.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 64.9 60.7 58.9 58.8 58.2 47.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.5 67.4 64.9 60.0 60.9 61.2 54.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 2.5 3.9 4.1 2.8 4.2 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


